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1.1 MUI development software

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

MCC_HTMLtext.lha
MCC_Lamp.lha
MCC_NListO_64.1lha

MuiCluster.lha
MUIPlusPlus.lha
MUI_HotHelp.lha

dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui

dev/mui
dev/mui
dev/mui

Size Age Description

99K
69K
137K

69K
85K
193K

HTMLtext .mcc with Browser (MUI)
Lamp MUI custom class (Version 11.1)
MUI List clone with horiz scroll and more <

MUI Interface for Cluster
C++ wrapper classes for MUI 3.8
MUI 3.8 autodocs in HotHelp format
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